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28th March 2023 

 

Dear Families 

 

Dates for 2023-2024 School Year 
 

We have just set our term and holiday dates for the next school year.  I know how helpful it is for families to 

know these dates well in advance so I have published them below here for you: 

 

Monday 4th September 2023 INSET Day (school closed to children) 

Tuesday 5th September 2023 INSET Day (school closed to children) 

Wednesday 6th September 2023 Children Return 

Friday 20th October 2023 Break Up for Half-Term Holiday 

Monday 30th October 2023 Children Return 

Friday 15th December 2023 Break Up for Christmas Holiday 

Wednesday 3rd January 2024 INSET Day (school closed to children) 

Thursday 4th January 2024 Children Return 

Friday 9th February 2024 Break up for Half-Term Holiday 

Monday 19th February 2024 Children Return 

Thursday 28th March 2024 Break Up for Easter Holiday 

Monday 15th April 2024 Children Return 

Monday 6th May 2024 Bank Holiday (school closed) 

Tuesday 7th May 2024 INSET Day (school closed to children) 

Friday 24th May 2024 Break Up for Half-Term Holiday 

Monday 3rd June 2024 Children Return 

Monday 24th June 2024 INSET Day (school closed to children) 

Tuesday 23rd July 2024 Break Up for Summer Holiday 

 

With best wishes as always, 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Neil Revell 

Headteacher 


